
Technical Knowledge
Date Title Time

Thursday, July 24, 2025 Orientation 11:00AM 12:00PM
Friday, July 25, 2025 Marking, Layout, and Measurement Tools-1 11:00AM 12:00PM

Monday, July 28, 2025 Marking, Layout, and Measurement Tools-2 11:00AM 12:00PM
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Marking, Layout, and Measurement Tools-3 11:00AM 12:00PM

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Marking, Layout, and Measurement Tools-4 11:00AM 12:00PM
Thursday, July 31, 2025 Marking, Layout, and Measurement Tools-5 11:00AM 12:00PM

Friday, August 1, 2025 Marking, Layout, and Measurement Tools-6 11:00AM 12:00PM
Monday, August 4, 2025 Marking, Layout, and Measurement Tools-7 11:00AM 12:00PM
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Cutting Tools and Equipment-1 11:00AM 12:00PM

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Cutting Tools and Equipment-2 11:00AM 12:00PM
Thursday, August 7, 2025 Cutting Tools and Equipment-3 11:00AM 12:00PM

Friday, August 8, 2025 Cutting Tools and Equipment-4 11:00AM 12:00PM
Monday, August 11, 2025 Cutting Tools and Equipment-5 11:00AM 12:00PM

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Cutting Tools and Equipment-6 11:00AM 12:00PM
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Cutting Tools and Equipment-7 11:00AM 12:00PM

Thursday, August 14, 2025 Cutting Tools and Equipment-8 11:00AM 12:00PM
Friday, August 15, 2025 Welding and Fabrication-1 11:00AM 12:00PM

Monday, August 18, 2025 Welding and Fabrication-2 11:00AM 12:00PM
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Welding and Fabrication-3 11:00AM 12:00PM

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Welding and Fabrication-4 11:00AM 12:00PM
Thursday, August 21, 2025 Welding and Fabrication-5 11:00AM 12:00PM

Friday, August 22, 2025 Welding and Fabrication-6 11:00AM 12:00PM
Monday, August 25, 2025 Measurement and Gauging-1 11:00AM 12:00PM
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Measurement and Gauging-2 11:00AM 12:00PM

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Measurement and Gauging-3 11:00AM 12:00PM
Thursday, August 28, 2025 Measurement and Gauging-4 11:00AM 12:00PM

Friday, August 29, 2025 Measurement and Gauging-5 11:00AM 12:00PM
Monday, September 1, 2025 Maintenance and Troubleshooting-1 11:00AM 12:00PM
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Maintenance and Troubleshooting-2 11:00AM 12:00PM



Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Maintenance and Troubleshooting-3 11:00AM 12:00PM
Thursday, September 4, 2025 Maintenance and Troubleshooting-4 11:00AM 12:00PM

Friday, September 5, 2025 Maintenance and Troubleshooting-5 11:00AM 12:00PM
Monday, September 8, 2025 Maintenance and Troubleshooting-6 11:00AM 12:00PM
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Maintenance and Troubleshooting-7 11:00AM 12:00PM

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Heat Treatment and Metallurgical Processes-1 11:00AM 12:00PM
Thursday, September 11, 2025 Heat Treatment and Metallurgical Processes-2 11:00AM 12:00PM

Friday, September 12, 2025 Heat Treatment and Metallurgical Processes-3 11:00AM 12:00PM
Monday, September 15, 2025 Heat Treatment and Metallurgical Processes-4 11:00AM 12:00PM
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Heat Treatment and Metallurgical Processes-5 11:00AM 12:00PM

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Heat Treatment and Metallurgical Processes-6 11:00AM 12:00PM
Thursday, September 18, 2025 Heat Treatment and Metallurgical Processes-7 11:00AM 12:00PM

Friday, September 19, 2025 Heat Treatment and Metallurgical Processes-8 11:00AM 12:00PM
Monday, September 22, 2025 Heat Treatment and Metallurgical Processes-9 11:00AM 12:00PM
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Heat Treatment and Metallurgical Processes-10 11:00AM 12:00PM

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Miscellaneous Tools and Techniques-1 11:00AM 12:00PM
Thursday, September 25, 2025 Miscellaneous Tools and Techniques-2 11:00AM 12:00PM

Friday, September 26, 2025 Miscellaneous Tools and Techniques-3 11:00AM 12:00PM
Monday, September 29, 2025 Miscellaneous Tools and Techniques-4 11:00AM 12:00PM
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Miscellaneous Tools and Techniques-5 11:00AM 12:00PM


